PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5635323

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAO XU	04/19/2019
SHUAI WANG	04/19/2019
QINGGUO XIE	04/18/2019
HUIHUA WEN	02/19/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RAYCAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD (SUZHOU)
Street Address:	BUILDING 17, NO. 8 JINFENG ROAD
Internal Address:	HIGH NEW DISTRICT
City:	SUZHOU CITY, JIANGSU PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	215163

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16480661

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (844)670-6009

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-433-7200

Email: khopf@dickinson-wright.com
Correspondent Name: DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC
Address Line 1: 2600 WEST BIG BEAVER ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48084-3312

Total Attackments . O	
DATE SIGNED:	07/24/2019
SIGNATURE:	/WILLIAM H. HONAKER/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WILLIAM H. HONAKER
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	29748-37

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 049853 FRAME: 0615 source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 049853 FRAME: 0616

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention

Docket No.

29748-37

This is an assignment of all rights, title and interest in the below designated patent application:		
attached hereto.		
United States Patent Application Serial Nofiled on		
International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.		
Title of the Invention		
THREE-DIMENSIONALLY HETEROGENEOUS PET SYSTEM		

Inventors (assignors)

Name	Address
Hao XU	Raycan Technology Co., Ltd. (Suzhou)
	Building 17, No. 8 Jinfeng Road
	High New District
	Suzhou City
	Jiangsu Province 215163
	CHINA
Shuai WANG	Raycan Technology Co., Ltd. (Suzhou)
	Building 17, No. 8 Jinfeng Road
	High New District
	Suzhou City
	Jiangsu Province 215163
	CHINA
Qingguo XIE	Raycan Technology Co., Ltd. (Suzhou)
	Building 17, No. 8 Jinfeng Road
	High New District
	Suzhou City
	Jiangsu Province 215163
	CHINA
Huihua WEN	Raycan Technology Co., Ltd. (Suzhou)
	Building 17, No. 8 Jinfeng Road
	High New District
	Suzhou City
	Jiangsu Province 215163
	CHINA

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple Inventors; single assignee)

Docket No.

29748-37

Name	Address
Raycan Technology Co., Ltd. (Suzhou)	Building 17, No. 8 Jinfeng Road
	High New District
	Suzhou City
	Jiangsu Province 215163
	CHÍNA

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the bivention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) thereinafter referred to as "Invention"):

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee:

Now, this indemnire witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged:

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Paient in the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissnes and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights. Convention rights, and other benefits according or to accorde to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own espense.

Inventor's Signatures

bayentor	Signature	Date
Hao XU	Lu hav	2019. 34.19
Shuai WANG	Shuar WANG	2019.04.19
Qinggoo XIF	2 Xm	2019.04.18
Hulfma WEN	Stull Wir	2/1919

{Page 2 of 2}